Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sam Bailey - (844019) - Copeland ASC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:20.44
1:21.22
1:21.23
1:21.78
1:23.18
1:23.47
1:25.72
1:28.99
1:29.12
1:30.08
1:30.34
1:31.20
1:31.31
1:34.47
1:38.50
1:41.87
1:42.95
1:46.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:21.78
1:21.23
1:20.44
1:21.22

1:23.18
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

229
223
223
218
207
205
190
169
169
163
162
157
157
141

113
109
97

WA Pts

218
223
229
223
207

Round

m I T I T mM I I I I I I I I I I

I

Round

I I T I T

Date

16/10/16
03/04/16
26/11/16
28/01/17
28/11/15
13/06/15
19/09/15
15/03/15
29/11/14
13/09/14
27/09/14
05/12/14
24/01/15
10/05/14
17/01/14
28/09/13
07/09/13
15/06/13

Date

28/01/17
26/11/16
16/10/16
03/04/16
28/11/15

Meet

The Allerdale Gala 2016

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016

Carlisle Aquatics 2016 Sprints & Medley Open Meet
Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Carlisle Aquatics 2015 Sprints & Medley Open Meet
20th Copeland Graded Gala

Garstang Medals Gala

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Carlisle Aquatics 2014 Sprints & Medley Open Meet
Workington ASC 5th Presidents Open Gala
Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet

Workington Club Champs

2015 Cumbria Winter Meet

Copeland ASC 20th Bill & Monica Griffin Gala
Workington ASC Annual Club Championships
Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013
Workington 4th Presidents Open Meet

Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala

Meet

Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Carlisle Aquatics 2016 Sprints & Medley Open Meet
The Allerdale Gala 2016

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016

Carlisle Aquatics 2015 Sprints & Medley Open Meet

Venue

Workington
Stoke
Carlisle
Workington
Carlisle
Whitehaven
Blackpool
Whitehaven
Carlisle
Cumbria
Kendal
Workington
Workington
Whitehaven
Workington
Kendal
Workington

Whitehaven

Venue

Workington
Carlisle
Workington
Stoke

Carlisle

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Workington
Workington
Workington

Workington

Workington

Workington

Workington
Workington
Workington
Workington

Workington

Club Swam Under

Workington
Workington
Workington

Workington

Level

w AW W W

w

W W W s

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:25.72
1:23.47
1:28.99
1:31.31
1:31.20
1:29.12
1:30.34
1:30.08
1:34.47
1:38.50
1:41.87
1:42.95

1:46.93

Copyright 2024

157
169
162
163
141

113
109
97

r T T m I I I I I T

19/09/15
13/06/15
15/03/15
24/01/15
05/12/14
29/11/14
27/09/14
13/09/14
10/05/14
17/01/14
28/09/13
07/09/13
15/06/13

Garstang Medals Gala

20th Copeland Graded Gala

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
2015 Cumbria Winter Meet

Workington Club Champs

Carlisle Aquatics 2014 Sprints & Medley Open Meet
Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet

Workington ASC 5th Presidents Open Gala
Copeland ASC 20th Bill & Monica Griffin Gala
Workington ASC Annual Club Championships
Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013
Workington 4th Presidents Open Meet

Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala

Blackpool
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Workington
Workington
Carlisle
Kendal
Cumbria
Whitehaven
Workington
Kendal
Workington

Whitehaven

Workington

Workington

Workington
Workington
Workington
Workington

Workington

Page 2/2
3
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



