Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sam Bailey - (844019) - Copeland ASC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.44	229	Н	16/10/16	The Allerdale Gala 2016	Workington	Workington	3
1:21.22	223	Н	03/04/16	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016	Stoke	Workington	3
1:21.23	223	Н	26/11/16	Carlisle Aquatics 2016 Sprints & Medley Open Meet	Carlisle	Workington	3
1:21.78	218	Н	28/01/17	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Workington	Workington	2
1:23.18	207	Н	28/11/15	Carlisle Aquatics 2015 Sprints & Medley Open Meet	Carlisle		3
1:23.47	205	Н	13/06/15	20th Copeland Graded Gala	Whitehaven		3
1:25.72	190	Н	19/09/15	Garstang Medals Gala	Blackpool	Workington	3
1:28.99	169	Н	15/03/15	2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven		2
1:29.12	169	Н	29/11/14	Carlisle Aquatics 2014 Sprints & Medley Open Meet	Carlisle		3
1:30.08	163	Н	13/09/14	Workington ASC 5th Presidents Open Gala	Cumbria		3
1:30.34	162	F	27/09/14	Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet	Kendal	Workington	3
1:31.20	157	Н	05/12/14	Workington Club Champs	Workington		4
1:31.31	157	Н	24/01/15	2015 Cumbria Winter Meet	Workington		3
1:34.47	141	Н	10/05/14	Copeland ASC 20th Bill & Monica Griffin Gala	Whitehaven	Workington	3
1:38.50	125	Н	17/01/14	Workington ASC Annual Club Championships	Workington	Workington	4
1:41.87	113	F	28/09/13	Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013	Kendal	Workington	3
1:42.95	109	Н	07/09/13	Workington 4th Presidents Open Meet	Workington	Workington	3
1:46.93	97	Н	15/06/13	Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Workington	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.78	218	Н	28/01/17	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Workington	Workington	2
1:21.23	223	Н	26/11/16	Carlisle Aquatics 2016 Sprints & Medley Open Meet	Carlisle	Workington	3
1:20.44	229	Н	16/10/16	The Allerdale Gala 2016	Workington	Workington	3
1:21.22	223	Н	03/04/16	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016	Stoke	Workington	3
1:23.18 Copyright 2024	207 4	Н	28/11/15	Carlisle Aquatics 2015 Sprints & Medley Open Meet	Carlisle	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:25.72	190	Н	19/09/15	Garstang Medals Gala	Blackpool	Workington	3
1:23.47	205	Н	13/06/15	20th Copeland Graded Gala	Whitehaven		3
1:28.99	169	Н	15/03/15	2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven		2
1:31.31	157	Н	24/01/15	2015 Cumbria Winter Meet	Workington		3
1:31.20	157	Н	05/12/14	Workington Club Champs	Workington		4
1:29.12	169	Н	29/11/14	Carlisle Aquatics 2014 Sprints & Medley Open Meet	Carlisle		3
1:30.34	162	F	27/09/14	Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet	Kendal	Workington	3
1:30.08	163	Н	13/09/14	Workington ASC 5th Presidents Open Gala	Cumbria		3
1:34.47	141	Н	10/05/14	Copeland ASC 20th Bill & Monica Griffin Gala	Whitehaven	Workington	3
1:38.50	125	Н	17/01/14	Workington ASC Annual Club Championships	Workington	Workington	4
1:41.87	113	F	28/09/13	Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013	Kendal	Workington	3
1:42.95	109	Н	07/09/13	Workington 4th Presidents Open Meet	Workington	Workington	3
1:46.93	97	Н	15/06/13	Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Workington	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS